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Sefton Park Primary Health Care Services

Australian Plangon Antique & Modern Doll Colle...
Casa D'Abruzzo - Molise Club Inc.

Prospect Community Programs

Nailsworth Community Hall

Prospect Town Hall

Prospect District Cricket Club

Prospect Bottle & Can Depot

Scouts SA - Prospect Sea Scouts

Prospect Community Garden

Royal Antidiluvian Order of Buffaloes Grand Lod...
Prospect Toy Library

St Cuthbert's Anglican Church

Adelaide Miniature Steam Railway Society
Seventh-day Adventist Church SA Conference Ltd
Adventist Development & Relief Agency SA (AD...
Taoist Tai Chi Society of Australia

Prospect Community Village

South Australian Geranium & Pelargonium Soci...
Lions Club of Prospect Blair Athol

Armenian Cultural Association of South Australia
Blair Athol Tennis Club Inc.

Community Housing Ltd

Meals on Wheels SA - Prospect

Prospect Library

Prospect & Enfield Kindergym

Prospect Men's Shed Social Group

Strength For Life - Prospect
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Communication & Information Services
Accommodation

Animals, Birds

Citizenship, Nationality

Closed

Communication & Information Services
Community Organisation & Development
Education

Environment & Heritage

Government

Health & Disability

Material & Practical Needs

Personal & Family Support

Public Safety

Recreation

Religions & Philosophies

Transport

Organisation Name
h 4

Sum of Ses

Vinnies - Prospect

VIEW Club - Prospect

Uniting Communities Allied Health Services

Taoist Tai Chi Society of Australia - Prospect

Taoist Tai Chi Society of Australia

Strength For Life - Prospect

St Vincent de Paul Society Family Centre - Prospect
St Philip's Pre-School Kindergarten Inc.

St Philip's Anglican Church - Broadview

St John Ambulance Australia SA Inc. - Training - Prospect
St John Ambulance Australia SA Inc. - Prospect

St Helen's Park Kindergarten

St George's Park Nursing Home (Closed)

St Cuthbert's Anglican Church

South Australian Geranium & Pelargonium Society Inc.
South Australian Fish Protection and Anglers Association
Soroptimist International of Torrens

Sombrero Motor Inn Conference Room

Skill Teaching & Resources Inc. (STAR)

Seventh-day Adventist Church SA Conference Ltd
Seventh-day Adventist Church - Prospect

Sefton Park Primary Health Care Services
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Organisation ID

Organisation Name

A

239064
197451
234336
238694
201397
232129
237081
225352
213155

200576
235697
230782
197409
238674
197975
197534
234954
197442
197497
197546
197441
197492
202554
213688
197496
197488

Total

232045

Adelaide Camera Club

Adelaide Miniature Steam Railway Society
AdelaideVet Prospect

ADRA Kindness and Health Matters

Adventist Development & Relief Agency SA (ADR/
Anglican Parish of Broadview and Enfield

Aqua Aerobics - Prospect

Armenian Cultural Association of South Australia
Australian Breastfeeding Association - Adelaide Ce
Group

Australian Citizen Radio Monitors SA Inc.
Australian Egyptian Society

Australian Plangon Antique & Modern Doll Collectc
Australian Traditional & Bush Dance Society (ATBI
Australian World Taekwondo - Broadview

Baha'i Faith - Prospect

Blackfriars Priory School - Prospect

Blackfriars Priory School Early Learning Centre
Blair Athol Tennis Club Inc.

Broadview Baptist Church

Broadview Football Club

Broadview Tennis Club Inc.

Broadview Uniting Church

C44 Adelaide Community Television

Casa D'Abruzzo - Molise Club Inc.

Catholic Church - Collinswood

Catholic Church - Prospect
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Total No. of
Sessions

5816

Primary_Category, Organisatio...

All

Users

4620

Total No. of New
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